                                              Data/Spec Sheet
Varifocal Lenses
For 1/3 (1/2.7)-inch format cameras•
Adjustable angle of view •
Adjustable focal length between two limits•
Autoiris models available •
Megapixel and IR corrected optics models available•

Focal
Length
(mm)
Minimum
Focusing
Distance
ft (m)
Aperture
Range
(f/)*
Horizontal Angle of View
                 (degrees)
Zoom
Ratio
1/3-in. 1/4-in.
V2.8-12VF-IR 2.8 - 12 1.0 (0.3) 1.3 - 16C 102.2 - 23.7 74.2 - 17.8 4X
V2.8-12VF-IR-CS-G 2.8 - 12 1.0 (0.3) 1.3 - 360 102.2 - 23.7 74.2 - 17.8 4X
V2.8-12VF-MP 2.8 - 12 1.0 (0.3) 1.3 - 16C 102.2 - 23.7 74.2 - 17.8 4X
V2.9-8.2VF-IR 2.9 - 8.2 1.6 (0.5) 1.0 - 16C 98.3 - 35.2 70.7 - 26.3 3X
V2.9-8.2VF-IR-CS-G 2.9 - 8.2 1.6 (0.5) 1.0 - 360 98.3 - 35.2 70.7 - 26.3 3X
V2.9-8.2VF-CS-G 2.9 - 8.2 1.6 (0.5) 1.0 - 360C 98.3 - 35.2 70.7 - 26.3 3X
V3-8VF-MP-IR-CS-G 3 - 8 1.2 (0.36) 1.2 - 360C 90.7 - 35.2 67.3 - 26.5 3X
V3.1-8VF-MP-IR-CS-G 3.1 - 8 1.0 (0.3) 1.2 - 360C 86.7 - 35.2 95.9 - 38.7 (1/2.7-in.) 3X
V8.5-40VF-IR 8.5 - 40 2.6 (0.8) 1.3 - 16C 33.5 - 7.1 24.4 - 5.3 5X
V8.5-40VF-IR-CS-G 8.5 - 40 2.6 (0.8) 1.3 - 360 33.5 - 7.1 24.4 - 5.3 5X